1 11.01.21 en / 335A
02
76
77
1
Your Advantages
• Simple contact extension and re-inforcement also of safety modules
• Cost and space saving alternative compared to contactors

Protective coating of the PCB: No
Classification to DIN EN 50155
Ordering Example
HL 3094N.48C/900  DC 24 V
Article number: 0067990
•	 3 NO contacts, 1 NC contact
•	 Contact material AgNi + 0.2 µm Au
•	 Width: 36 mm
HL 3094N. _ _ C / _ _ _   DC 24 V
   Nominal voltage
   0: Ag Ni
   1: AgNi + 5 µm Au
   0: Standard
   9: With free-wheeling diode and LED
   C: Cage clamp terminal
   Contacts
   Type
Standard Types with soldered relay
Ordering Example
Plug in socket
HL 3094NC/102 DC 24 V: With free-wheeling diode and LED
  Article number: 0067991
Suitable relay: OA 5601.48/2133L1 DC 24 V
  3 NO, 1 NC
  Contact material: AgNi + 0,2 µm Au
  Article number: 0046563
further variantes on request
Standard Types for plug in relay
3 11.01.21 en / 335A
Arc limit curve under resistive load
Electrical contact service life
Characteristics
1053
sw
itc
hin
gv
olt
ag
eV
DC
150
100
50
0
0,1
M
20
23
3_
a
safe breaking, no continuous arcing,
max. 1 switching cycle / s
switching current A
0,3
200
250
10,5
0,1
1
10
10 4 510 106 7 1010 8
N
om
in
al
O
p
er
at
in
g
C
ur
re
nt
A
Operation Cycles
Electrical life of the output contacts determined by
DIN EN 60947-5-1 / Annex C.3
DC13:24V
DC1:24VAC1:230V
AC15:230V
M20336_a
4 11.01.21 en / 335A
HL 3094N._ _C
HL 3094NC
Dimensions with safety relay
Dimensions with plug in socket